6-2
LED Lamps, Tubes and Modules
For the most up-to-date product information, see www.gelighting.com. To convert inches to millimeters, multiply by 25.4.
A GE scientist invented the first visible LED in 1962, pioneering a
technology that is revolutionizing the lighting industry. GE is also
one of the largest LED systems companies in the world. But it’s not
only about size. We’re dedicated to LED performance on your
behalf. That’s why we are helping to develop a universal set of

Initial CBCP
Initial
Color
Temp CRI
†Wattage
Equivalency
*Rated
Life –
Hours L70 Dimmable
††ENERGY
STAR®
‡Location
Rating Additional Information
LED A-Line Lamps (continued)
LED A-19 (continued)    (The 9W A-19s are 40-watt and the 13W A-19s are 60-watt incandescent replacements – based on ENERGY STAR® requirements for lumens)
A-19 Med 10 69117 LED10DA19/827 120 6 4.4 800 2700 80 60W 15,000 ▲ ★ Damp White, Omnidirectional,
ES 2.0
10 69119 LED10DA19/830 120 6 4.4 800 3000 80 60W 15,000 ▲ ★ Damp White, Omnidirectional,
ES 2.0
10 69133 LED10DA19/840 120 6 4.4 800 4000 80 60W 15,000 ▲ ★ Damp White, Omnidirectional,
ES 2.0
10 69146 LED10DA19/850 120 6 4.4 800 5000 80 60W 15,000 ▲ ★ Damp White, Omnidirectional,
ES 2.0
10.5 95927 LED11DA19/5K 120 6 4.43 850 5000 80 60W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
10.5 13791 LED11DAV3/827W 120 6 4.63 800 2700 80 60W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
11 29268 LED11DA19/824 120 6 4.44 800 2400 80 60W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
11 11328 LED11DA19/827 120 6 4.43 800 2700 80 60W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
11 71209 LED11DA19/830 120 6 4.43 800 3000 80 60W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
GU24 11 74357 LED11DA19827GU24 120 6 5.43 800 2700 80 60W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
LED A-21
A-21 GU24 12 73384 LED12DA21F/830FE 120 6 5.31 1100 3000 80 100W 25,000 ▲ Enclosed White, Enclosed, Omnidi-
rectional
12 73404 LED12DA21/850FE 120 6 5.31 1100 5000 80 100W 25,000 ▲ Enclosed White, Enclosed, Omnidi-
rectional
Med 13 12422 LED13DA212/827 120 6 5.28 1100 2700 80 75W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
14 94936 LED14DA21/827W 120 6 5.28 1100 2700 80 75W 15,000 ▲ White, Semi-Omni
16 12349 LED16DA212/827 120 6 5.28 1600 2700 80 100W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
16 12399 LED16DA212/830 120 6 5.28 1600 3000 80 100W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
GU24 16 92498 LED16DA21827GU24 120 6 5.43 1600 2700 80 100W 25,000 ▲ Damp White, Omnidirectional
Med 16 92118 LED16A30/100/5KB 120 3 5.31 400/
1600/
1050
5000 80 30W/
70W/
100W
25,000 ★ Damp White, 3-Way
16 73376 LED16A30/100/827 120 6 5.31 360/
1400/
900
2700 80 30W/
70W/
100W
25,000 ★ Damp White, 3-Way
17 34369 LED17DA21/5K/BX 120 4 5.28 1600 5000 80 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
17 16113 LED17DA21/827 120 6 5.28 1600 2700 78 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
17 23006 LED17DA221XSW 120 4 5.28 1520 2700 85 100W 15,000 ▲ Damp White, Semi-Omni
22 73378 LED22A50/150/827 120 6 5.31 700/
2155/
1600
2700 80 50W/
100W/
150W
25,000 Damp White, 3-Way
22 92120 LED22A50/150/5KB 120 3 5.31 700/
2155/
1600
5000 80 50W/
100W/
150W
25,000 Damp White, 3-Way
LED Bright Stik
Med 5.5 66256 LED5.5LS3/827 120 48 4.45 450 2700 80 40W 15,000 ★ Damp Case = 16 3-pack, ES 2.0
5.5 75177 LED5.5LS3/850 120 48 4.45 450 5000 80 40W 15,000 ★ Damp Case = 16 3-pack, ES 2.0
6 35517    LED6LS3/828 120 48 4.45 450 2850 80 40W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 3-pack
6 35519    LED6LS3/850 120 48 4.45 450 5000 80 40W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 3-pack
9 75184 LED9LS3/827 120 48 4.45 800 2700 80 60W 15,000 ★ Damp Case = 16 3-pack, ES 2.0
9 75588 LED9LS3/850 120 48 4.45 800 5000 80 60W 15,000 ★ Damp Case = 16 3-pack, ES 2.0
10 28089 LED10LS3/828 120 48 4.45 760 2850 80 60W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 3-pack
10 32273 LED10LS3/850 120 48 4.45 760 5000 80 60W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 3-pack
14 35520    LED14LS2/828 120 32 5.24 1060 2850 80 75W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 2-pack
14 35522    LED14LS2/850 120 32 5.24 1060 5000 80 75W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 2-pack
16 35523 LED16LS2/828 120 32 5.24 1520 2850 80 100W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 2-pack
16 35524 LED16LS2/850 120 32 5.24 1520 5000 80 100W 15,000 Indoor Case = 16 2-pack
LED Reflector Lamps
LED R20
R20 Med 7 38268 LED7DR20/827 120 6 3.64 470 2700 80 25,000 ▲ Damp White
7 43233 LED7DR20/830 120 6 3.64 470 3000 80 25,000 ▲ Damp White